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Workshop

The Brain — from Structure to Function
19-20. 12. 2017

Program
19. 12. 2017
9:00 - 10:00 arrival of participants
10:00 - 10:30 coffee break + welcome (Zenon Starcuk jr.)
10:30 - 10°50 1 Zenon Starcuk jr. UPT AV CR, On direct and quantitative MR imaging
Brno, CZ of myelin
. = From MR images to physical quantities
10:50-11:10 | 2 Radovan Jifik UPT AVCR, - methods, assumptions, biological
Brno, CZ
background
1110-1130 | 3 Ondrej Macicek UPT AV CR, The enemies o_f quantitative MRI
Brno, CZ pharmacokinetic analyses
11:30-11:50 | 4 Aneta Mala UPT AV CR, MR contrast agents for biomedical
Brno, CZ research and development
1150 - 12:10 5 lveta Pavlova UPT AV CR, The role of macromolecules in in vivo
Brno, CZ MR spectroscopy
. . IFJ PAN Demyelination and more — MRI and
12:10 - 12:30 6 Wiadystaw Weglarz Krakow, PL MRS of rodent's brain at 9.4T
Mapping ions in neurogenic regions of
12:30-12:50 | 7 | Michael Andang | CEITEC MUNI the brain to uncover novel
mechanisms controlling stem cell
activity
13:00 - 14:30 lunch
14:30-14:50 | 8 Hana Uhlifova cermec vut | Celltype specificity of neurovascular
coupling in cerebral cortex
1450 - 1510 | 9 h{ade_zda ] UPT AV &R Mozek potkana ocima elektronové
VaSkovicova mikroskopie
L ox . - ASL in neuroscience research: can we
15:10 - 15:30 | 10 Jana Ruda—vKucer,ova LF MUN], UPT pharmacologically dissect the origin of
(Eva Drazanova) AV CR :
the ASL signal?
3 1LE UK Advanced methods in radio- and
15:30 - 15:50 | 11 Ludék Sefc Praha, CZ scintigraphy of_ small laboratory
animals
. . v . accela s.r.o., L . .
15:50 - 16:10 | 12 Lenka Dvorakova Praha, CZ New technologies in brain imaging
16:10 - 16:40 coffee break
Domestication-related changes in
. . Marlena Wetniak- IMDiK PAN, volumes of the brain structures and
16:40-17:00 | 13 o . :
Kaminska Warszawa, PL cerebral metabolic profiles.
Comparison of laboratory and wild rats
IMDIK PAN Application of magnetic resonance for
17:00-17:20 | 14 Michat Fiedorowicz . tracking the brain neurodegeneration
Warszawa, PL . L
in preclinical model of glaucoma
_ _ o UEM AV CR, Distal Middle Cerebral Artery
17:20-17:40 | 15 Helena Pivorikova Praha, CZ Occlusion: A Clinically Relevant Model




of Stroke in Mice

Modifikace klasického
trombembolického modelu okluze

17:40-18:00 | 16 Peter Scheer VgrLrJ]/(;CcF:%ZC, stfedni mozkové tepny u potkana
' pomoci permanentni kanylace externi
karotidy
18:00 - 19:30 dinner
19:30 wine tasting
20.12.2017
9:00 - 10:00 breakfast
3LE UK Gadolinium brain deposits after
10:00 - 10:20 | 17 Michal HoleSta ! repeated contrast-enhanced MRI
Praha, CZ S
examinations
10:20 - 10:40 | 18 Ladislav Baciak FCHPT STU, SISCO: Previous s_tud|es review and
Bratislava, SK contemporary spine DTI struggle
Neuroimunol. ) . . .
10:40-11:00 | 19 |  Tomas Smolek Ustav SAV, S'(:So(r:]?e'nfr(e);’;‘;uss Sitr‘:g'gsﬂr o ?e”d
Bratislava, SK porary sp 99
11:00- 11:20 | 20
11:20 - 12:00 coffee break

departure of participants

Venue

Vinarsky dim Dominant Na Kopcech 912, 691 03 Rakvice
Phone:+420 519 350 835 Web:www.vinarsky-dum-dominant.cz
E-mail:penzion@vinorakvice.cz GPS: 48.8654289N, 16.8154353E

Map: https://en.mapy.cz/zakladni?x=16.81712658y=48.8628634&2=16&q=rakvice%20dominant,
https://en.mapy.cz/turisticka?x=16.8154354&y=48.8654713&z=17&source=firm&id=12988522&q=rakvi
ce%20dominant

Contacts to organizers

Zenon Starcuk jr., starcuk@isibrno.cz, phone +420 739 451 114
Eva DraZzanova, edrazan@isibrno.cz, phone +420 602 119 994
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Participants

Michael
Ladislav
Tereza
Eva
Lenka
Michal
Daniel
Michal
Radovan
Lucie
Pavlina
Ondrej
Aneta
Iveta
Lucie
Helena
Tomas
Jana
Peter
Ludék
Tomas
Zenon
Jana
Hana
Nada
Wladyslav
Marlena

Andang
Baciak
Chmelikova
DraZzanova
Dvorakova
Fiedorowitz
Gogola
Holesta

Jirik

Kratka
Libova
Macicek
Mala
Pavlova
Pelikdnova
Pivonkova
PSorn

Ruda (Kucéerova)
Scheer
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Smolek
Starcuk jr.
Starcukova
Uhlifova
Vaskovicova
Weglarz
Welniak-Kaminska

michael.andang@ceitec.muni.cz

6baciak@gmail.com

tereza.chmelikova@ceitec.vutbr.cz

edrazan@isibrno.cz
dvorakova@accela.eu
mfiedorowicz@imdik.pan.pl
daniel.gogola@gmail.com
michal.holesta@fnkv.cz
jirik@ISIBrno.Cz
grossoval@isibrno.cz
paja@ISIBrno.Cz
macicek@isibrno.cz
malaa@ISIBrno.Cz
pavlova@isibrno.cz
pelikanova@isibrno.cz
pivonkova@biomed.cas.cz
tomaspsorn@ISIBrno.Cz
ikucer@med.muni.cz
scheerpet@gmail.com
ludek.sefc@Ifl.cuni.cz
tomas.smolek@savba.sk
starcuk@ISIBrno.Cz
jana@ISIBrno.Cz
huhliroval@gmail.com
vaskovicova@isibrno.cz
Wladyslaw.Weglarz@ifj.edu.pl
marlenak@imdik.pan.pl
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